& due date.  

BHEL is not responsible for any postal delay. The price bids will be opened in BHEL R.C.Puram 

Hyderabad- 32 on tender due date at 14.30 hrs in presence of those bidders who choose to be 

present. 

EMD Payment:  

An amount of Rs. 68,947/- (Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Seven 

Rupees Only) towards EMD shall be Deposited  in cash at BHEL Cash office or by way of 

Demand Draft / Bankers cheque drawn in the name of M/s. Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

payable at Hyderabad and shall be enclosed to the tender bid. No other means of payment will be